The following table shows the authorised and issued and fully paid share capital of the Company at the date
of this document and immediately following the allotment and issue of the New Ordinary Shares:

Immediately following the
Current Placing and Open Offer*

Ordinary Shares Number £ Number £

Issued and fully paid 9,262,039 4,631,019 14,104,107 7,052,053

*Assuming full subscription under the Open Offer

2. Directors’ interests

The interests of the Directors (including the interests of persons connected with them within the meaning of
section 252 of the Act which would, if the connected person were a Director, be required to be disclosed,
and the existence of which is known to, or could with reasonable diligence be ascertained by, that Director)
in the issued share capital of the Company (all of which, save where stated otherwise in the notes below,
are beneficial interests) as at the date of this document and as they are expected to be prior to and
immediately following the Placing and Open Offer (assuming full subscription) are/will be as follows:

Immediately following the
Current Placing and Open Offer*

Percentage Percentage
Number of issued Number of issued

of Ordinary Ordinary of Ordinary Ordinary
Directors Shares Shares Shares Shares

Stephen Boyd 171,666 1.9 192,499 1.4
Reg Hankey 175,000 1.9 208,333 1.5
Jill Williams 23,426 0.3 40,093 0.3
Godfrey Davis 31,000 0.3 72,667 0.5
Jan Holmstrom (retiring as a Director on
12 May 2015) 24,000 0.3 24,000 0.2

*Assuming full subscription under the Open Offer

35

3. Significant shareholders

Insofar as is known to the Company, as at 7 May 2015, being the latest practicable date prior to the printing
of this document, the following persons were, or will be following Admission, interested in three per cent. or
more of the issued share capital of the Company. The table below shows the holdings of Ordinary Shares,
together with their percentage interest in the existing issued share capital of Pittards, as notified to Pittards
as at 7 May 2015 being the latest practicable date prior to the printing of this document and as they are
expected to be following the Placing and Open Offer (assuming full subscription under the Open Offer).

Immediately following the
Current Placing and Open Offer

Percentage Percentage
Number of issued Number of issued

of Ordinary Ordinary of Ordinary Ordinary
Shares Shares Shares Shares

Artemis 1,850,000 20.0 2,266,667 16.1
Downing LLP Client Funds 154,293 1.7 2,230,191 15.8
Hargreave Hale Nominees Limited 873,756 9.4 1,485,661 10.5
Pittards Pension Scheme Trustees 790,747 8.5 790,747 5.6
Armstrong Investments Limited 375,000 4.0 575,000 4.1
Zaphiriou Zarifi Overseas Investments Limited 333,333 3.6 433,333 3.1
Rath Dhu Limited 285,000 3.1 285,000 2.0

4. Availability of this Document

Copies of this Document are available free of charge from the offices of the Company, Pittards plc, Sherborne
Road, Yeovil BA21 5BA, during normal business hours on any weekday (Saturdays, Sundays and public
holidays excepted) and will remain available for at least one month after Admission.

A copy of this Document is available, subject to certain restrictions relating to persons resident in any
Restricted Jurisdiction, at the Company’s website www.pittardsleather.com. Neither the content of the
Company’s website nor any website accessible by hyperlinks to the Company's website is incorporated in,